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Mirczak Maja Baladit 178,8 46,81 185,5 46,89 359,9 90,72 289 377,9 1575,5264
Salamon Nikola Wertus 100,3 126,2 107,1 223,1 3554 105,2 292 1309,447
Zieliski Ryszard Dodge 341,6 3553 106,5 463,7 1267,192
Gtéd Magdalena Wilton 189,1 445,7 575,8 1210,568
Bochenek Michat Farilla 152,6 156,7 365,4 108,7 325,2 1108,6036
Pudetko Agata Zadr 147,8 247,2 104,8 91,42 447,6 1038,847
Kietkucka Anna Aroni 103,1 181,1 261,8 187,7 244,7 978,3813
Rygot Barbara Goldorak Armor 143,9 199,2 134 467,7 944,751
Kté$ Patrycja Serwal 185,3 187,5 267,8 290,9 931,427
Bugaj Jakub Karim 147 209 283,5 259,4 898,9435
Kamiriska Martyna Elberiusz 467,7 408,1 875,832
Junkiewicz Emilia Wermanika Korczak 154,7 239,3 1852 101,5 149,2 829,8172
tyduch Klaudia Evifeda 139,9 144,7 236,8 108,6 167,2 797,1404
Gtod Magdalena Sabamira 258,9 176,2 3483 783,363
Ktosek Katarzyna Farah Chamsin 294 453,8 747,754
Krywult Matgorzata  Idaho Armor 110,2 262 301,7 652 739,0576
Warabieda Amelia Salik 183,7 189,7 339 712,358
Kacprzyk Sylwia Lorelei 187,4 165,7 106,4 236,4 695,9592
Kacprzyk Damian Blue Aquila 90,56 103,3 175,1 142,4 182,4 693,6688
Makarska Réza Marina Di Luppo 164,9 165,5 316,6 646,9954
Rygot Barbara El-Mahdi 192,8 392,8 585,6765
Kacprzyk Sylwia Saif 185,8 165,4 229,3 580,5147
Chrzanowski Artur Echaron 111,6 110,9 163,6 183,1 569,1938
Chmielowiec Jakub Atamanka 344 198,5 542,46
Kacprzyk Sylwia Via Appia 93,68 114 143,5 93,34 96,85 541,3758
Cmok Lucjan Orginal 177,4 106,3 227,2 510,847
Palczak Natalia Borna 508,8 508,8
Sternak lwona Escortera 94,25 100,6 139,3 172,1 506,236
Gasienica-Mracielnik N Cangiel 69,98 100,3 93,94 131,5 105,2 500,9139
Kté$ Patrycja Sammara 135,9 359 494,934
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Klejbach Gaja
Kobylska Weronika
Corinna Kuzdra
Nowak Magdalena
Klimek Justyna
Ptazak Maja
Krywult Matgorzata
Pigtek Magdalena
Kowalik Matylda
Kaminska Martyna
Junkiewicz Emilia
Kacprzyk Sylwia
Dybkowski Piotr
Junkiewicz Emilia

Szczepanska Zofia

Dystans

Atom

Piawa |

Osman

lllyan des du
Gandawiano
Brise Armor
Elwir z Gor
California Dream
Sakson
Wersado

Blue Aquila
Elios

Goldorak Armor

Elegiusz

Pietruszyriska Dominik Hetman NA

¢mok Lucjan
Bartkowska Julia
Krywult Matgorzata
Bartkowska Julia
Wygachiewicz Leszek
Kaminska Martyna
tyduch Klaudia
Smolik Aleksandra
Korabik Andrzej
Salamon Nikola
Jaros Marta
Sawicka Anna
Kietkucka Anna
Gozdzik Anna
Zelek Marzena
Sajdak Tadeusz
Chmielowiec Jakub
Mirczak Maja
Kaminska Martyna
Kowalik Matylda
Mirczak Maja
Stepniak Dominika

Mielec Sara

Orange
Motivator
Werk

Al.-Wir

Cezar

Florac De Crouz
Esert
Neutrinos
Malto
Thuraja
Echeveria
Agent
Sammara
Cemira

Farsa
Cygarro z Gor

Vacpan

Wermanika Korczak

Alpess
Mohacz
Palloma

Celebryk

Mulan Psyche ZA

95,91 91,85

94,35 163,6

99,14

147,2

108,1

68,89

329,7
133,9
100,5

154,4

91,93
44,2

109,4

96,09

154,5
98,47
183,2

164,8

106,1

133,6

1458

95,94

152,7

91,52

173,5

54,68

2496

123,4

122

200,9

108,1

101,7

80

101,9

116,2

246,6

376,1

221

252,8

92,78

113,6

43,4

237,6

152,4

172,7

97,02

184,2

215,9

103,7

155,1

138,7

77,35

135,2
162,3
88,99
98,9
174,3
342,4
103,8
163,7
276
47,01
252,5
238,9
80,24
78,27

207,9

196,2

135,2

205,6

176,1

150,4

128,5

181,6

71,82

145,9

142

106,6

90,46

86,55

80,96

360,5

108,8

104,5

100,5

396

466,4751
460,3486
439,2502
438,857
429,86
422,7528
396
389,849
384,004
376,125
368,2586
363,539
360,923
360,468
355,357
353,8406
349,494
347,0522
346,716
342,4
338,0455
329,65
315,462
312,3328
307,074
305,289
295,738
285,6576
276,3855
265,462
261,1062
255,33
252,496
251,2208
249,61
238,85
238,5432
237,588

220,2985
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Wnorowski Szymon
tyduch Klaudia
Cichmiriska Anna
Suwata Weronika
Wardin Joanna
Klepacka Anna
Jabtoriska Magdalena
Junkiewicz Emilia
Kacprzyk Damian
Partyka Kornelia
Kieliszek Anastazja
Warabieda Amelia
Bojanowska Iga
Madel Piotr
Kaczuk Wiktoria
Osmala Natalia
Junkiewicz Emilia
Murawska Agata
Olszta Adam
Kieliszek Anastazja
Warabieda Amelia
Borowiec Ruta
Debiriski Adam
Gozdzik Anna
Nowak Magdalena
Makarski Tomasz
Matysiak Zuzanna
Palczak Natalia
Rygot Barbara
Szyper Maria
tyduch Klaudia
Kulczyriska Marta
Wojtecki Krzysztof
Rézariski Jakub
Mirczak Maja
Stalinska Ewa
tyduch Klaudia

Pasnikowska Karolina

El Sisi TB
Eberius Marc
Cemira

Karar Al. Khalediah
Elleto
Czamana
Welero

Esert

Oaza

Aspat

Donna Dakota
Al.-Wir
AlL-Wir
Dodge
Donna Dakota
Wemberk
Evifeda

Via Appia

Pi Lady
Elastor
Mohacz
Hikour
Paristan
Celebryk
Olimp

Ersela
Livedar
Anessa
Idaho Armor
Marinera
Wint
Echistka
Cesra
Belldon
Evifeda
Zygfryd
Zafara

Emilin

Wojnarowska Weronik Perta z Gor

163,51

146

95,19

94,68

51,5

124,7

180,4

150,6

124,8

209,6

207,8

189,1

172,2

170,7

94,59

70,56

89,3

45,7

134,9

206,9

44,57

132,4

41,27

188,1

69,55 147,6
81,53
210,1
203,8
91,99 110,5
106,3
101,8
186,9
186,6
183,9
177,8
175,8
54,44
165,1
48,23 64,53
150,2
79,8
75,81
136,4
134,3
90,84
85,28
49,8 73,87

65,62

66,44

67,8

217,1664
216,39
210,14

209,572
207,84
206,8625
203,832

202,4928

201,4512

196,3834

195,3
189,123
188,086

188,04

186,8946

186,5682

183,9886

183,9448
180,36
177,84

175,812
172,193
171,552
170,746
165,06
163,5104
157,3398
150,579
150,216
146,244

145,9656
143,61

136,4336

134,332
132,408
132,1154
130,9752
124,752

123,6735
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Grzesiowska Hanna
Stowik Liliana
tempa Michat
Osmala Natalia
Kazmierczyk Michat
Pawlikowski Michat

Prysak Karina

Elastor
Cirilla z Gor
Elwir z Gor
Olimp
Siscario
Kwazar

Perfect Blue

Wojnarowska Weronik Czeczka z Gor

Ktoés Patrycja
Folgart Blanka
Debiriski Adam
Bojanowska Iga
Salamon Nikola
Salamon Nikola
Jaracz Patrycja

Folgart Blanka

Travera De Kochariski [ Merci Murhib Kossack

Osmala Natalia

Estatura
Arto

Paristan

Boy Mador
Eberius Marc
Baladit
Al-Wir

Esposito

Egipto

Wygachiewicz Leszek Egipto

Malinowski Maciej

Szumiec Marta

Jabaar

Singing Al. Maury

Korzeniewska Katarzyr Estaturio

Stomska Maria
Profaska Magdalena
Bebenek Malwina
Lesiecka Anna
Stepniak Dominika

Murawska Agata

Zelant

Ballerine al. Maury
Zarad

Pi Lady

Maydan p Kossack

OM Moksha

Szerszenowicz Katarzyi Mirelle

Mirczak Maja

Persei

Rapacka-Zimny Natalia Muqati

Wiciejowski Tomasz
Lazar Anna
Borowiec Maja
Mirczak Maja
Pawlak Magdalena
Szumiec Marta
Woch Sylwia

Junkiewicz Emilia

Jabaar

Singing Al. Maury
Waulkan Energii
Zafara

Derwan

Ballerine al. Maury
Persei

Zafara

105,4

103,7

101,5

95,05

77,88

122,6

121

53,7

108,6

51,95

101,5

123,4

78,52

89,21

87,26

119,3

48,13

108,2

76,47

54,44
103,7
99,99
97,28
9,6
87,79
86,14
76,2

106,8

99,28

97,81

96,27

69,83
63,64
111,9
104,9
104,3
88,78
86,13
80,59
79,42
77,86
77,09

123,396
122,608
120,978

119,28
117,951
117,347

111,8552

108,64

108,2484

106,7968
106,386

105,4

104,88

104,2944
103,716

103,6992
101,508
101,456

99,99

99,2802
97,8072

97,28

96,6032
96,2688
95,046
89,208
88,775
87,791
87,259
86,1366

86,13
80,592
79,424
78,522

77,88

77,8635
77,088
76,4736

76,1962
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tyduch Klaudia
Dziegielewska Joanna
Klejbach Gaja
Bochenek Michat
Podelach Maja

Krywult Matgorzata

Wermanika Korczak
Ateya

Emilin

Markiz

Mon Cheri

Goldorak Armor

Gasienica-Mracielnik N Chrepki

Spirydowicz Agnieszka Doda

Softyk Aleksandra
Rypnicka Nikola
Dabrowski Maciej
Gawtowska Julia

Salamon Nikola

Nestim Gal
Daktyl
Fantagram
Etiora

Palloma 49,49

Jabtoriska-Kostrzewa A Cabaliros

Targosz Julia
Starejki Dawid
Dawiec Lena
Maj Aleksandra
Woch Sylwia
Tymiriska Dorota

Ruminska Zofia

Siwa 48,52
Zalot

Markiz 47,23
Jasta 46,6
Zafara

Walenr

Bawarka

55,82

53,06

50,76

43,32

42,24

75,34

68,5

50,41

50,02

48,74

47,47

72,42

53,08

51,08

45,82

64,25

55,34

75,3356
72,416
68,46
64,249
55,824
55,3378
53,079
53,063
51,08
50,76
50,4108
50,0192
49,4914
48,7432
48,516
47,4672
47,234
46,6
45,8182
43,32

42,237




